Fake rate vs dxy

fakerate vs dxy

Ratio

R R I L S R S S T

1

[ Duplicates Rate vs Dxy |

x
°
#.045
>

B0.04F oo dennden
®.035
8
£0.03
]
D.025
0.02
0.015
0.01F-- -

0.005

1Q

Ratio

11

jl

0.9

—25-20-15-10 -5 0 5 10 15 20 25

track dxy (cm)

5 =56-15-10 -5 0 5 10 15 20 25

track dxy (cm)

Pileup rate vs dxy

pileup rate vs dxy

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.2~

0.4—--;

1 [

nva)

0.95,

e s =

_25_

0 5 10 15 20 25
track dxy (cm)

20-15-10 -5

Fake rate vs d

DOM_TT__mkFit-DOM_original-0
DQM_TT__mkFit-DQM_updated-0

1..

fakerate vs dz

Ratio

0.6

track dz (cm)

0.0
009
008
007
006
]

S
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002

0.001;

gica&s @te &S dz

FRve)

Ratio

0.95°

|
w
o

1020 30
track dz (cm)

0 =10 0

pileup rate vs dz

Ratio

0.8+

0.6+

0.4

0.2

.

poo- - 2 o-0- - o-df

10

20

30

track dz (cm)



	Contents
	Page 1


